
Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet 

Bibliografija radova 

nastavnika i saradnika 

Stomatološkog fakulteta 

Univerziteta u Beogradu 
2010. godina 



1 

 

Sadržaj 
 

 

Radovi publikovani u časopisima referisanim na ISI-Thomson listama ........................................................ 2 

Monografske publikacije ........................................................................................................................................................................................................ 9 

Doktorske disertacije ................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 11 

Indeks autora Stomatološkog fakulteta ......................................................................................................................................................... 12 

Indeks naslova časopisa ........................................................................................................................................................................................................ 15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 

 

 

 

 

 

Radovi publikovani u časopisima referisanim na ISI-Thomson listama 

 

Red. br. Autori Naslov rada Časopis IF 2010 Rang 

1 
Colic M, Rudolf R, 
Stamenkovic D, Lazic V, et al. 

Relationship between microstructure, 
cytotoxicity and corrosion properties of a Cu-Al-
Ni shape memory alloy. 

Acta Biomaterialia. 2010;6(1):308-
17. 

4.824 M21 

2 
Eggert K, Squillacote D, 
Barone P, Potic J, et al. 

Safety and Efficacy of Perampanel in Advanced 
Parkinson's Disease: A Randomized, Placebo-
Controlled Study. 

Movement Disorders. 
2010;25(7):896-905. 

4.480 M21 

3 
Lazovic S, Puac N, Miletic M, 
Pavlica D, Milenkovic P, et al. 

The effect of a plasma needle on bacteria in 
planktonic samples and on peripheral blood 
mesenchymal stem cells.  

Journal of Physics. 2010;12:21. 3.849 M21 

4 
Pavlovic S, Stevic Z, 
Milovanovic B, Milicic B, et al. 

Impairment of cardiac autonomic control in 
patients with amyotrophic lateral sclerosis.  

Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis. 
2010;11(3):272-6. 

3.397 M21 

5 
Shen Y, Stojicic S, Qian W, 
Olsen I, Haapasalo M. 

The Synergistic Antimicrobial Effect by 
Mechanical Agitation and Two Chlorhexidine 
Preparations on Biofilm Bacteria. 

Journal of Endodontics. 
2010;36(1):100-4. 

3.291 M21 

6 
Shen Y, Stojicic S, Haapasalo 
M. 

Bacterial Viability in Starved and Revitalized 
Biofilms: Comparison of Viability Staining and 
Direct Culture. 

Journal of Endodontics. 2010 
Nov;36(11):1820-3. 

3.291 M21 

7 
Stojicic S, Zivkovic S, Qian W, 
Zhang H, Haapasalo M. 

Tissue Dissolution by Sodium Hypochlorite: Effect 
of Concentration, Temperature, Agitation, and 
Surfactant. 

Journal of Endodontics. 
2010;36(9):1558-62. 

3.291 M21 

8 
Mandinic Z, Curcic M, 
Antonijevic B, Carevic M, 
Mandic J, et al. 

Fluoride in drinking water and dental fluorosis. 
Science of the Total Environment. 
2010;408(17):3507-12. 

3.190 M21 



3 

 

9 
Brajovic G, Stefanovic G, Ilic V, 
Stefanovic N, Nikolic-Jakoba 
N, et al. 

Association of Fibronectin With 
Hypogalactosylated Immunoglobulin G in 
Gingival Crevicular Fluid in Periodontitis. 

Journal of Periodontology. 
2010;81(10):1472-80. 

2.479 M21 

10 
Popovic J, Gasic J, Zivkovic S, 
Petrovic A, Radicevic G. 

Evaluation of biological debris on endodontic 
instruments after cleaning and sterilization 
procedures. 

International Endodontic Journal. 
2010;43(4):336-41. 

2.383 M21 

11 
Brkovic B, Savic M, Andric M, 
Jurisic M, Todorovic L. 

Intraseptal vs. periodontal ligament anaesthesia 
for maxillary tooth extraction: quality of local 
anaesthesia and haemodynamic response. 

Clinical Oral Investigations. 
2010;14(6):675-81. 

2.250 M21 

12 
Sopta J, Drazic R, Tulic G, 
Mijucic V, Tepavcevic Z. 

Cemento-ossifying fibroma of jaws—correlation 
of clinical and pathological findings. 

Clinical Oral Investigations. 
2010;15(2):201-7.  

2.250 M21 

13 
Andric M, Dozic B, Popovic B, 
Milasin J, et al. 

Survivin expression in odontogenic keratocysts 
and correlation with cytomegalovirus infection. 

Oral Diseases. 2010;16(2):156-9. 2.145 M21 

14 
Colic M, Gazivoda D, Vasilijic 
S, Vucevic D, Lukic A. 

Production of IL-10 and IL-12 by antigen-
presenting cells in periapical lesions. 

Journal of Oral Pathology & 
Medicine. 2010;39(9):690-6. 

2.075 M21 

15 Drazic R, Sopta J, Minic AJ. 
Mast cells in periapical lesions: potential role in 
their pathogenesis. 

Journal of Oral Pathology & 
Medicine. 2010;39(3):257-62. 

2.075 M21 

16 
Jensen SB, Pedersen AML, 
Vissink A, Jankovic L, et al. 

A systematic review of salivary gland 
hypofunction and xerostomia induced by cancer 
therapies: management strategies and economic 
impact.  

Supportive Care in Cancer. 
2010;18(8):1061-79. 

2.058 M21 

17 
Jensen SB, Pedersen AML, 
Vissink A,  Jankovic L, et al. 

A systematic review of salivary gland 
hypofunction and xerostomia induced by cancer 
therapies: prevalence, severity and impact on 
quality of life. 

Supportive Care in Cancer. 
2010;18(8):1039-60. 

2.058 M21 

18 
Savic ZN, Davidovic LB, Sagic 
DZ, Brajovic MD, Popovic SS. 

Correlation of Color Doppler with Multidetector 
CT Angiography Findings in Carotid Artery 
Stenosis. 

Thescientificworldjournal. 
2010;10:1818-25. 

1.524 M21 

19 
Rudolf R, Anzel I, Gusel L, 
Stamenkovic D, Todorovic A, 
Colic M. 

Microstructural analyses of two high noble gold-
platinum alloys before and after conditioning in a 
cell culture medium. 

Metals and Materials International. 
2010;16(6):931-40. 

1.199 M21 



4 

 

20 
Krstic A, Santibanez JF, Okic I, 
Mojsilovic S, Kocic J, Jovcic G, 
Milenkovic P, Bugarski D. 

Combined effect of IL-17 and blockade of nitric 
oxide biosynthesis on haematopoiesis in mice. 

Acta Physiologica. 2010;199(1):31-
41. 

3.138 M22 

21 
Bajic D, Loncar-Turukalo T, 
Stojicic S, et al. 

Temporal analysis of the spontaneous 
baroreceptor reflex during mild emotional stress 
in the rat. 

Stress-the International Journal on 
the Biology of Stress. 
2010;13(2):142-54. 

2.553 M22 

22 
Trbojevic-Stankovic JB, 
Milicevic NM, Protic M, 
Dapcevic B, et al. 

Morphometric study of healthy jejunal and ileal 
mucosa in adult and aged subjects. 

Histology and Histopathology. 
2010;25(2):153-8. 

2.502 M22 

23 
Ilic V, Krstic A, Katic-
Radivojevic S, Jovcic G, 
Milenkovic P, Bugarski D. 

Syphacia obvelata modifies mitogen-activated 
protein kinases and nitric oxide synthases 
expression in murine bone marrow cells. 

Parasitology International. 
2010;59(1):82-8. 

2.259 M22 

24 
Beloica M, Goracci C, Carvalho 
CAR, Radovic I, Margvelashvili 
M, Vulicevic Z, Ferrari M. 

Microtensile vs Microshear Bond Strength of All-
in-One Adhesives to Unground Enamel. 

Journal of Adhesive Dentistry. 
2010;12(6): 427-33. 

1.589 M22 

25 Miletic V, Santini A. 
Micro-Raman Assessment of the Ratio of Carbon-
Carbon Double Bonds of Two Adhesive Systems 
Cured with LED or Halogen Light-curing Units. 

Journal of Adhesive Dentistry. 
2010;12(6): 461-67. 

1.589 M22 

26 
Jeremic JV, Nikolic Z, Boricic 
IV, Tacevic ZD, Tomanovic NR, 
Drcic LJ, Novkovic MD. 

Total mandibular reconstruction after resection 
of rare "honeycomb-like" ameloblastic carcinoma 
- A case report. 

Journal of Cranio-Maxillofacial 
Surgery. 2010;38(6):465-8. 

1.540 M22 

27 
Roganovic J, Radenkovic M, 
Stojic D. 

ACh- and VIP-induced vasorelaxation in rabbit 
facial artery after carotid artery occlusion. 

Archives of Oral Biology. 
2010;55(5):333-42. 

1.463 M22 

28 
Jovanovic S, Milovanovic SD, 
Gajic I, Mandic J, Latas M, 
Jankovic L. 

Oral Health Status of Psychiatric In-patients in 
Serbia and Implications for Their Dental Care. 

Croatian Medical Journal. 2010 
Oct;51(5):443-50. 

1.455 M22 

29 
Andric M, Saranovic V, Drazic 
R, Brkovic B, Todorovic L. 

Functional endoscopic sinus surgery as an 
adjunctive treatment for closure of oroantral 
fistulae: a retrospective analysis. 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral 
Pathology Oral Radiology and 
Endodontology. 2010;109(4):510-6. 

1.417 M22 

30 
Humber CC, Sandor GKB, 
Davis JM, Brkovic B, et al. 

Bone healing with an in situ-formed 
bioresorbable polyethylene glycol hydrogel 
membrane in rabbit calvarial defects. 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral 
Pathology Oral Radiology and 
Endodontology. 2010;109(3):372-
84. 

1.417 M22 



5 

 

31 
Jan A, Sandor GKB, Brkovic B, 
Peel S, Kim YD, Xiao WZ, 
Evans AW, Clokie CML. 

Effect of hyperbaric oxygen on demineralized 
bone matrix and biphasic calcium phosphate 
bone substitutes. 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral 
Pathology Oral Radiology and 
Endodontology. 2010;109(1):59-66. 

1.417 M22 

32 
Milenkovic A, Markovic D, 
Zdravkovic D, Peric T, 
Milenkovic T, Vukovic R. 

Adrenal crisis provoked by dental infection: case 
report and review of the literature. 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral 
Pathology Oral Radiology and 
Endodontology. 2010;110(3):325-9. 

1.417 M22 

33 
Plotino G, Grande NM, Mazza 
C, Petrovic R, Testarelli L, 
Gambarini G. 

Influence of size and taper of artificial canals on 
the trajectory of NiTi rotary instruments in cyclic 
fatigue studies. 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral 
Pathology Oral Radiology and 
Endodontology. 2010;109(1):E60-
E6. 

1.417 M22 

34 
Sandor GKB, Carmichael RP, 
Brkovic B. 

Dental implants placed into alveolar clefts 
reconstructed with tongue flaps and bone grafts. 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral 
Pathology Oral Radiology and 
Endodontology. 2010;109(2):E1-E7. 

1.417 M22 

35 
Brkovic B, Zlatkovic M, 
Jovanovic D, Stojic D. 

Maxillary infiltration anaesthesia by ropivacaine 
for upper third molar surgery. 

International Journal of Oral and 
Maxillofacial Surgery. 
2010;39(1):36-41. 

1.302 M22 

36 
Popovic B, Jekic B, Novakovic 
I, Lukovic L, Konstantinovic V, 
Babic M, Milasin J. 

Cancer genes alterations and HPV infection in 
oral squamous cell carcinoma. 

International Journal of Oral and 
Maxillofacial Surgery. 2010 
Sep;39(9):909-15. 

1.302 M22 

37 

Petkovic AB, Matic SM, 
Stamatovic NV, Vojvodic DV, 
Todorovic T, Lazic ZR, 
Kozomara R. 

Proinflammatory cytokines (IL-1 beta and TNF-
alpha) and chemokines (IL-8 and MIP-1 alpha as 
markers of pen-implant tissue condition. 

International Journal of Oral and 
Maxillofacial Surgery. 
2010;39(5):478-85. 

1.302 M22 

38 
Stajcic LS, Gacic B, Popovic N, 
Stajcic Z. 

Anatomical study of the pterygopalatine fossa 
pertinent to the maxillary nerve block at the 
foramen rotundum. 

International Journal of Oral and 
Maxillofacial Surgery. 
2010;39(5):493-6. 

1.302 M22 

39 
Petrovic B, Markovic D, Peric 
T, Blagojevic D. 

Factors related to treatment and outcomes of 
avulsed teeth. 

Dental Traumatology. 
2010;26(1):52-9. 

1.268 M23 

40 
Damnjanovic T, Milicevic R, 
Novkovic T, Jovicic O, Milasin 
J, et al. 

Association Between the 
Methylenetetrahydrofolate Reductase 
Polymorphisms and Risk of Acute Lymphoblastic 
Leukemia in Serbian Children. 

Journal of Pediatric Hematology 
Oncology. 2010;32(4):E148-E50. 

0.998 M23 

41 Vucinic P, Trpovski Z, Scepan I. 
Automatic landmarking of cephalograms using 
active appearance models. 

European Journal of Orthodontics. 
2010;32(3):233-41. 

0.932 M23 



6 

 

42 
Nikolic L, Jovanovic V, 
Lackovic V, Todorovic V. 

Endothelial Keratoplasty without Descemet's 
Membrane Stripping: Histologic and 
Ultrastructural Findings. 

Ophthalmic Research. 
2010;43(1):56-60. 

0.847 M23 

43 
Konstantinovic V, Puzovic D, 
Anicic B, Jelovac DB. 

Epidemiological, Clinical, and Forensic Aspects of 
Chainsaw, Circular Saw, and Grinding Saw Injuries 
in the Maxillofacial Region. 

Journal of Craniofacial Surgery. 
2010;21(4):1029-32. 

0.772 M23 

44 
Konstantinovic V, Lazic V, 
Stefan I. 

Nasal Epithesis Retained by Basal (Disk) Implants. 
Journal of Craniofacial Surgery. 
2010;21(1):33-6. 

0.772 M23 

45 
Djuric M, Cakic S, Hadzi-
Mihailovic M, Petrovic D, 
Jankovic L. 

Oral status in patients receiving 5-fluorouracil for 
colorectal cancer. 

Journal of Buon. 2010;15(3):475-9. 0.482 M23 

46 
Hadzi-Mihailovic M, Raybaud 
H, Montei R, Cakic S, Djuric M, 
Jankovic L. 

Bcl-2 expression and its possible influence on 
malignant transformation of oral lichen planus. 

Journal of Buon. 2010;15(2):362-8. 0.482 M23 

47 
Nikolic L, Jovanovic V, Jankov 
MR. 

One cornea for two patients: case report. 
Arquivos Brasileiros De 
Oftalmologia. 2010;73(3):291-3. 

0.397 M23 

48 
Raic KT, Rudolf R, Todorovic A, 
Stamenkovic D, Anzel I. 

Liquid metal/ceramic interfaces in dental practice 
and jewellery manufacturing. 

Materiali in Tehnologije. 
2010;44(2):59-66. 

0.312 M23 

49 
Todorovic A, Radovic K, 
Grbovic A, Rudolf R, 
Maksimovic I, Stamenkovic D. 

Stress analysis of a unilateral complex partial 
denture using the finite-element method. 

Materiali in Tehnologije. 
2010;44(1):41-7. 

0.312 M23 

50 
Babac S, Lazic MP, Tatovic M, 
Stojanovic-Kamberovic V, 
Ivankovic Z. 

Otoacoustic emissions in hearing screening in 
children. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2010;67(5):379-85. 

0.199 M23 

51 
Djordjevic J, Svorcan P, Vrinic 
D, Dapcevic B. 

Splenomegaly and thrombocytopenia in patients 
with liver cirrhosis. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2010;67(2):166-9. 

0.199 M23 

52 
Dodic S, Sinobad V, 
Vukadinovic M. 

Analysis of sagittal condyl inclination in subjects 
with temporomandibular disorders. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2010;67(5):391-6. 

0.199 M23 

53 
Gajic-Stevanovic M, 
Teodorovic N, Dimitrijevic S, 
Jovanovic D. 

Assessment of financial flow in the health system 
of Serbia in a period 2003-2006. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2010;67(5):397-402. 

0.199 M23 



7 

 

54 
Nedeljkovic N, Scepan I, Glisic 
B, Markovic E. 

Dentaoalveolar changes in young adult patients 
with Class II/1 malocclusion treated with the 
Herbst appliance and an activator. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2010;67(2):170-5. 

0.199 M23 

55 
Svorcan P, Alimpijevic T, Usaj 
S, Protic M, Dapcevic B, et al. 

Neuroendocrine gastric carcinoma in a young 
patient. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2010;67(4):332-5. 

0.199 M23 

56 Puzovic D, Colic S. 
Forensic interpretation of the maxillary 
tuberosity fracture caused by tooth extraction. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2010;67(9):777-80. 

0.199 M23 

57 
Radenkovic S, Brajovic M, 
Konjevic G, Gopcevic K. 

Gelatinases A and B activities in the serum of 
patients with various coronary artery disease 
stages. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 2010 
Oct;67(10):825-30. 

0.199 M23 

58 

Rakic M, Zelic K, Pavlica D, 
Hadzi-Mihailovic M, Milasin J, 
Milicic B, Nikolic N, Matic S, 
Aleksic Z, Jankovic S. 

Association between clinical parameters and the 
presence of Aggregatibacter 
actinomycetemcomitans and Porphyromonas 
gingivalis in patients with progressive periodontal 
lesions. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 2010 
Nov;67(11):898-902. 

0.199 M23 

59 
Savic ZN, Davidovic L, Sagic D, 
Brajovic MD, Popovic SS, 
Mijailovic M. 

Correlation between morphologic carotid plaque 
findings based on color-Doppler and CT 
multidetector angiography with intraopertive 
findings in carotid artery stenosis. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2010;67(6):449-52. 

0.199 M23 

60 
Tatic Z, Stamatovic N, Bubalo 
M, Jancic S, Racic A, Mikovic 
N, Tatic N, Rakic M. 

Histopathological evaluation of bone 
regeneration using human resorbable 
demineralized membrane. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 
2010;67(6):480-6. 

0.199 M23 

61 
Trifkovic B, Todorovic A, Lazic 
V, Draganjac M, Mirkovic N, 
Jokic B. 

Accuracy of optical scanning methods of the 
Cerec (R) 3D system in the process of making 
ceramic inlays. 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled. 2010 
Oct;67(10):812-8. 

0.199 M23 

62 
Aleksic Z, Jankovic S, 
Dimitrijevic B, Divnic-Resnik T, 
Milinkovic I, Lekovic V. 

The Use of Platelet-Rich Fibrin Membrane in 
Gingival Recession Treatment. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(1-2):11-8. 

0.194 
M23 

63 

Atanaskovic-Markovic M, 
Zivanovic M, Gavrovic-
Jankulovic M, Sankovic-Babic 
S, et al. 

Kiss-Induced Severe Anaphylactic Reactions. 
Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(7-8):498-501. 

0.194 M23 



8 

 

64 
Beljic-Ivanovic K, Teodorovic 
N. 

Morphological Characteristics of Mesiobuccal 
Root Canals of the First Maxillary Molars. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(7-8):414-9. 

0.194 M23 

65 
Brkanic T, Stojsin I, Vukoje K, 
Zivkovic S. 

Scanning electron microscopy investigation of 
canal cleaning after canal preparation with nickel 
titanium files. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(9-10):551-6. 

0.194 M23 

66 
Gajic-Stevanovic M, Vuksa A, 
Teodorovic N, Zivkovic S. 

Evaluation of Utilization of Insured Rights to 
Preventive Dental Examinations in Primary 
Health Care in the Republic of Serbia in the 
Period 2003-2006. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(1-2):72-8. 

0.194 M23 

67 
Jovanovic S, Gajic I, Mandic B, 
Mandic J, Radivojevic V. 

Oral lesions in patients with psychiatric disorders. 
Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(9-10):564-69. 

0.194 M23 

68 Nikolic L, Jovanovic V. 
Descemet stripping endothelial keratoplasty: 
One-year follow-up. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(11-12):690-93. 

0.194 M23 

69 Pavlovic V, Zivkovic S. 
Chlorhexidine as a root canal irrigant: 
Antimicrobial and scanning electron microscopic 
evaluation. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(9-10):557-63. 

0.194 M23 

70 
Jovanovic S, Gajic I, Mandic J, 
Mandic B. 

Health Habits, Attitudes and Behaviour Towards 
Oral Health of Psychiatric Patients. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(3-4):136-42. 

0.194 M23 

71 
Medic V, Obradovic-Djuricic K, 
Dodic S, Petrovic R. 

In Vitro Evaluation of Microleakage of Various 
Types of Dental Cements. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(3-4):143-9. 

0.194 M23 

72 
Puskar T, Vasiljevic D, 
Markovic D, Jevremovic D, et 
al. 

Three Dimensional Mathematical Model of Tooth 
for Finite Element Analysis. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(1-2):19-25. 

0.194 M23 

73 
Radovic K, Cairovic A, 
Todorovic A, Stancic I, Grbovic 
A. 

Comparative analysis of unilateral removable 
partial denture and classical removable partial 
denture by using finite element method. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(11-12):706-13. 

0.194 M23 

74 Smiljkovic T. 
Sleep Disturbances in Patients with Parkinson's 
Disease. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(5-6):274-8. 

0.194 M23 

75 Stojsin I, Brkanic T, Zivkovic S. 
Reflux Disease as an Etiological Factor of Dental 
Erosion. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(5-6):292-6. 

0.194 M23 



9 

 

76 Vujaskovic M, Teodorovic N. 
Analysis of sealing ability of root canal sealers 
using scanning electronic microscopy technique. 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno 
Lekarstvo. 2010;138(11-12):694-98. 

0.194 M23 

77 
Lalkovic M, Kozarski J, 
Panajotovic L, Mikovic N, et al. 

The new experimental design of arterialized 
venous flap on the rabbit ear model 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd. 
2010;60(5-6):633-40. 

0.169 M23 

78 
Zivkovic R, Milic-Lemic A, 
Tihacek-Sojic L, Ilic J. 

Biomechanical aspect of feline dental resorptive 
lesions formation. 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd. 
2010;60(2-3):303-11. 

0.169 M23 

79 

Jankovic S, Aleksic Z, Nikolic-
Jakoba N, Stanimirovic D, 
Stojic Z, Pucar A, Hadzi-
Mihailovic M. 

The effect of chlorhexidine on the receptor 
activator of NF-kb ligand (RANKL) and 
osteoprotegerin (OPG) expression in chronic 
periodontitis in humans and companion animals. 

Acta veterinaria-Beograd. 
2010;60(5-6):641-652. 

0.169 M23 

80 
Bajcetic M, Brajovic M, 
Korkut-Tesic R. 

Diagnostic and therapeutic significance of the 
oxidative stress parameters in children. 

Journal of Medical Biochemistry. 
2010;29(3):196-203. 

SCIexpanded 

 

 

Monografske publikacije 

 

B1 

POŠTIĆ Srđan D. 
Terapija i protetsko zbrinjavanje bezubih grebenova osteoporoznih vilica, (Biblioteka Educatio).  
Beograd: Zadužbina Andrejević, 2010. 102 str.  
ISBN 978-86-7244-870-2 

B2 

BELOICA Dragan, VULOVIĆ Marko, STEVANOVIĆ  Radoje, CAREVIĆ Momir, IVANOVIĆ Mirjana, VULIĆEVIĆ Zoran, MARKOVIĆ Dejan, MANDIĆ Jelena, 
PETROVIĆ Vanja, RADOVIĆ Ivana, JOVIČIĆ Olivera, ŽIVOJINOVIĆ Vesna, PERIĆ Tamara, APOSTOLOVIĆ Mirjana, BLAGOJEVIĆ Duška, PETROVIĆ Bojan.  
Dečja stomatologija : praktikum. Beograd: Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet, 2010. 224. str.  
ISBN 978-86-80953-30-4 

B3 
DRAŽIĆ Radojica.  
C-reaktivni protein-marker u monitoringu akutnih dentogenih infekcija. 1. izd.  
Beograd: Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet, 2010. 63. str.  



10 

 

ISBN 978-86-80953-28-1 

B4 

DONFRID Branislav, KONTIĆ Marko, MILOŠEVIĆ Aleksandar, STEFANOVIĆ Zvezdan, KOVAČEVIĆ Bojan, KRDŽIĆ Igor, PERVULOV Miroslava, LOZANČE 
Olivera. 
Opšta hirurgija za stomatologe : dijagnostika.  
Beograd: Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet, 2010. 184 str.  
ISBN 978-86-80953-31-1 

B5 

KIDD Edwina.  
Osnove zubnog karijesa : bolest i tretiranje [redaktor i prevodilac Slavoljub Živković]. 
Beograd : Data Status, 2010. 156 str. 
ISBN 978-86-7478-132-6 

B6 

VULIĆEVIĆ Zoran [urednik]. 
Klinička primena materijala u dečjoj stomatologiji. 
Beograd : Beobook, 2010. 498 str. 
ISBN 978-86-87027-25-1 

B7 

LALIĆ Nebojša, ZAMAKLAR Miroslava, PUDAR Georgina. 
Early detection and prevention of type 2 diabetes – national program Serbia. 
U: Schwarz P, Reddy P, Greaves C, Dunbar J, Schwarz J, editors. Diabetes prevention in practice. 
Dresden: Tumaini Institute for Prevention Management, 2010. 117-124 str. 
ISBN 9783000307652 

B8 

KONSTANTINOVIĆ Vitomir, JELOVAC Drago. 
Maligni tumori sluzokože usne duplje. 
U: Karadaglić Đorđije, Jovanović Marina, urednici. Bolesti sluzokože usne duplje: šta je novo? 
Beograd: Akademija medicinskih nauka Srpskog lekarskog društva, 2010. 107-126 str. 
ISBN 978-86-6061-003-6 

B9 

KONSTANTINOVIĆ Vitomir, LAZIĆ Vojkan, IHDE Stefan. 
Retaining epithesis with basal and trans-osseous implants. 
U: Ihde Stefan, Ihde Antonina. Immediate loading: guideline to successful implantology. 
Munich: International Implant Foundation, 2010. 294- 303 str. 
ISBN 987-3-9813659-1-0 

 

 



11 

 

 

 

 

Doktorske disertacije 

 

D1 
PETROVIĆ Bojan. Upotreba ICF klasifikacije u izboru stomatološkog tretmana osoba sa mentalnom retardacijom [doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: 
Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2010. 

D2 
MILIĆ Lemić Aleksandra. Analiza distribucije okluzalnog opterećenja kroz koštane strukture orofacijalnog sistema [doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: 
Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2010. 

D3 
BESU Žižak Irina. Imunoreaktivnost na proteine hrane u etiopatogenezi rekurentnih oralnih ulceracija [doktorska disertacija]. Beograd: Univerzitet u 
Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2010. 

D4 
MILETIĆ Vesna. Micro-Raman spectroscopic studies on the adhesive-dentine interface and the degree of conversion of dental adhesives [doktorska 
disertacija]. Edinburgh: The University of Edinburgh; 2010. 

D5 
JOVIČIĆ Olivera. Ispitivanje stanja oralnog zdravlja i mogućnosti prevencije oralnih bolesti kod dece obolele od akutne leukemije [doktorska 
disertacija]. Beograd: Univerzitet u Beogradu, Stomatološki fakultet; 2010. 

 

 

 

 



12 

 

Indeks autora Stomatološkog fakulteta 

 

A 

Aleksic Z  58, 62, 79   

Andric M  11, 13, 29 

Anicic B   43 

B 

Babic M  36 

Beljic-Ivanovic K 64 

Beloica D  B2 

Beloica M  24 

Besu-Zizak I  D3 

Brajovic G  9 

Brajovic MD  18, 57, 59, 80 

Brkovic B  11, 29, 30, 31, 34, 35 

C 

Cairovic A  73 

Cakic S   45, 46 

Carevic M  8, B2 

Colic S   56 

D 

Dapcevic B  22, 51, 55 

Dimitrijevic B  62 

Divnic-Resnik T  62 

Djordjevic J  51 

Dodic S   52, 71 

Donfrid B  B4 

Dozic B   13 

Drazic R   12, 15, 29, B3 

G 

Gacic B   38 

Gajic I   28, 67, 70 

Glisic B   54 

H 

Hadzi-Mihailovic M 45, 46, 58, 79 

 

I 

Ilic J   78 

Ivankovic Z  50 

Ivanovic M  B2 

J 

Jankovic L  16, 17, 28, 45, 46    

Jankovic S  58, 62, 79    

Jelovac D  43, B8 



13 

 

Jovanovic S  28, 67, 70 

Jovanovic V  42, 47, 68 

Jovicic O  40, B2, D5 

Jurisic M  11 

K 

Konstantinovic V 36, 43, 44, B8, B9  

Kontic M  B4 

Kovacevic B  B4 

L 

Lackovic V  42 

Lazic V   1, 44, 61, B9    

Lekovic V 62 

Lukic A   14 

M 

Mandic B  67, 70 

Mandic J  8, 28, 67, 70, B2 

Mandinic Z  8 

Markovic D 32, 39, 72, B2 

Markovic E  54 

Matic S   37, 58 

Medic V  71 

Mikovic N  60, 77 

Milasin J 13, 36, 40, 58 

Milenkovic P  3, 20, 23 

Miletic M  3 

Miletic V 25, D4 

Milicic B 4, 58 

Milic-Lemic A  78, D2 

Milinkovic I  62 

Milosevic A  B4 

Minic AJ  15 

N 

Nedeljkovic N  54 

Nedeljkovic-Protic M 22, 55 

Nikolic L  42, 47, 68 

Nikolic Z  26 

Nikolic-Jakoba N 9, 79 

 

O 

Obradovic-Djuricic K 71 

P 

Pavlica D  3, 58 

Pavlovic V  69 

Peric T   39, 32, B2 

Petrovic B  D1 

Petrovic R  33, 71 



14 

 

Popovic B  13, 36 

Postic S   B1 

Potic J   2 

Pucar A   79 

Pudar G   B7 

Puzovic D  43, 56 

R 

Radovic I  24, B2 

Radovic K  49, 73 

Rakic M   58, 60 

Roganovic J  27 

S 

Sankovic-Babic S 63 

Scepan I  41, 54 

Sinobad V  52 

Smiljkovic T  74 

Stamenkovic D 19, 48, 49 

Stancic I  73 

Stanimirovic D  79 

Stefanovic G  9 

Stefanovic N  9 

Stefanovic Z   B4 

Stevanovic R  B2 

Stojcev-Stajcic L  38 

Stojic D   27, 35 

Stojicic S  5, 6, 7, 21 

T 

Teodorovic N  53, 64, 66, 76 

Tepavcevic Z  12 

Tihacek-Sojic L 78 

Todorovic A 19, 48, 49, 61, 73 

Todorovic L  11, 29 

Todorovic T  37 

Trifkovic B  61 

V 

Vujaskovic M  76 

Vukadinovic M  52 

Vulicevic Z  24, B2, B6 

Vulovic M  B2 

Z 

Zelic K   58 

Zivkovic R  78 

Zivkovic S 7, 10, 65, 66, 69, 75 

Zivojinovic V  B2



15 

 

Indeks naslova časopisa 

 

A 

Acta Biomaterialia    1 

Acta Physiologica    20 

Acta Veterinaria-Beograd   77, 78, 79  
    

Amyotrophic Lateral Sclerosis   4 

Archives of Oral Biology   27 

Arquivos Brasileiros De Oftalmologia  47 

 

C 

Clinical Oral Investigations   11, 12 

Croatian Medical Journal   28 

D 

Dental Traumatology    39 

 

E 

European Journal of Orthodontics  41 

 

H 

Histology and Histopathology   22 

 

I 

International Endodontic Journal  10 

International Journal of Oral and  
Maxillofacial Surgery    35, 36, 37, 38 

J 

Journal of Adhesive Dentistry   24, 25 

Journal of Buon    45, 46   
  

Journal of Craniofacial Surgery   43, 44 

Journal of Cranio-Maxillofacial Surgery  26 

Journal of Endodontics    5, 6, 7 

Journal of Medical Biochemistry  80 

Journal of Oral Pathology & Medicine  14, 15 

Journal of Pediatric Hematology  
Oncology     40 

Journal of Periodontology   9 

Journal of Physics    3 

M 

Materiali in Tehnologije   48, 49 

Metals and Materials International  19 



16 

 

Movement Disorders    2 

O 

Ophthalmic Research    42 

Oral Diseases     13 

Oral Surgery Oral Medicine Oral Pathology  
Oral Radiology and Endodontology  29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34 

P 

Parasitology International   23 

S 

Science of the Total Environment  8 

Srpski Arhiv Za Celokupno Lekarstvo       62, 63, 64, 65, 66,             
                  67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 72, 73,
                                                          74, 75, 76      

Stress-the International Journal on  
the Biology of Stress    21 

Supportive Care in Cancer   16, 17 

T 

Thescientificworldjournal   18 

V 

Vojnosanitetski Pregled    50, 51, 52, 53, 54,    
                   55, 56, 57, 58, 59,    
                                                                         60, 61 


	Radovi publikovani u časopisima referisanim na ISI-Thomson listama
	Monografske publikacije
	Doktorske disertacije
	Indeks autora Stomatološkog fakulteta
	Indeks naslova časopisa

